
 Association of Idaho High School Swimming     
                 Coach and Contact  Emails  

 
Ambrose – Selena Warburton selenawarburton@gmail.com 

Bishop Kelly – Deb Marria debra.marria@gmail.com 

Blackfoot – Phoebe Pahis pahiphoe@isu.edu 

Boise –Jeff Erwin rudderboy15@gmail.com 

Bonneville –Emily Saville emteriors@yahoo.com 

Borah –Wilson Walters wilsonwalters@gmail.com 

Burley - Jessica/Tye Thompson tyejessggt@pmt.org  

               Lori Hoardlorihoard@gmail.com 

Caldwell  - Linda Conger  linda.conger@ymcatvidaho.org  

                   Krista Brower-Wood -    krista13katra@gmail.com 

Calvary Chapel –Jim Moffit highschool.swim@yahoo.com 

Canyon Ridge – Jill Dixon jillpilldixon@gmail.com 

Capital -Kelly Brown  kellyaileen3@gmail.com 

Centennial – Selena Warburton selenawarburton@gmail.com 

Century –Peggy Kaiser highschool.swim@yahoo.com 

Coeur d’ Alene-Rich Swoboda swoboda@twc.com 

Cole Christian - Suzy Johnson mhscoachsuzy@gmail.com 

Columbia – Hannah Logue hannahlogue@yahoo.com 

                     Terri Adams tadams5257@yahoo.com 

Declo- Jessica/Tye Thompson tyejessggt@pmt.org 

Eagle-Aaron Tabor atabor5@yahoo.com 

Grace - Karen Homstad  karen.homstad@gmail.com 

Gooding -  Danielle Lofgran rlofgran@q.com 

Hagerman - Danielle Lofgran rlofgran@q.com 

Highland –Angela Brown highschool.swim@yahoo.com 

Hillcrest –Richard Krupa rkrupa6@yahoo.com 

Idaho Falls- Casi Pahis pahicaso@isu.edu 

Jerome – Janet Avery janet.avery@jeromeschools.org 

Kellogg - Bob Wood strokespecific@earthlink.net 

Ketchum Community School – Richard Whitelaw rwhitelaw@communityschool.org 

Kimberly – Laurie Wirtz lwirtz@kimberly.edu 

Kuna- York Chao yorkchao@yahoo.com 

Lake City – Bob Wood strokespecific@earthlink.net 

Lakeland – Brittany Urbaniak brurbaniak@gmail.com 

Marsing - Linda Conger  linda.conger@ymcatvidaho.org  

                 Krista Brower-Wood -  krista13katra@gmail.com 

Logos –  

Lewiston –Chris Engledow NMCraft@aol.com 

Madison - Richard Krupa rkrupa6@yahoo.com 

Magic Valley area - Frank Dehoney fdehoney@gmail.com 

Marsh Valley - Karen Homstad  karen.homstad@gmail.com 

Meridian – Suzy Johnson mhscoachsuzy@gmail.com 

Middleton - Linda Conger  linda.conger@ymcatvidaho.org 

         Krista Brower-Wood -  krista13katra@gmail.com 

Mini/Cassia – Jessica Thompson tyejessggt@pmt.org  

           Kim Walton akwalton4574@msn.com 

Minico -  Jessica/Tye Thompson tyejessggt@pmt.org 
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Moscow - Wayne Gleason wgleason@gmail.com 

Mountain Home –Jeff Tibbitts tibby4610@hotmail.com 

Mullan-  Bob Wood strokespecific@earthlink.net 

Mountain View –York Chao yorkchao@yahoo.com 

Nampa – Hannah Logue hannahlogue@yahoo.com 

                 Teri Adams  tadams5257@yahoo.com 

North Gem - Karen Homstad  karen.homstad@gmail.com 

Parma - Linda Conger  linda.conger@ymcatvidaho.org  

               Krista Brower-Wood -  krista13katra@gmail.com 

Pocatello – Peggy Kaiser-  highschool.swim@yahoo.com 

Potlatch - Wayne Gleason wgleason@gmail.com 

Post Falls –Mia Portue miaportue@gmail.com 

Preston – Melinda Jepsen kgjepsen10@gmail.com 

Rigby – Caitlin Burr cburr@sd251.org 

Riverstone - Stephanie O’Malley Slomalley101@gmail.com 

Rocky Mountain –Jen Pittard djpittard@hotmail.com 

                                Melissa Arneson sandcrabgrl@yahoo.com 

Rupert – (See Mini Cassia) 
Sandpoint – Mike Brosnahan mbroz@frontier.com 

Shoshone - Danielle Lofgran rlofgran@q.com 

Skyline – Tim Wayland tjwayland@gmail.com 

                 Denise Thompson denthom1958@msn.com  

Skyview- Hannah Logue hannahlogue@yahoo.com 

                 Terri Adams  tadams5257@yahoo.com 

Soda Springs -  Karen Homstad  karen.homstad@gmail.com 

Timberlake – (see Lakeland) 

Timberline –Stephanie O’Malley Slomalley101@gmail.com 

Twin Falls – Jennifer Cluff  jennifer.cluff@yahoo.com 

Wallace- Ed Chilgren echilgren@wsd393.org 

Weiser – Peggy Hawkins trhawkins@peoplepc.com 

Wendell - Danielle Lofgran  rlofgran@q.com  

Wood River –Margaret Craft  ketchumtails@msn.com 

Westside -Melinda Jepsen kgjepsen10@gmail.com 

Vallivue/Ridgevue -  Linda Conger  linda.conger@ymcatvidaho.org  

                                    Krista Brower-Wood -  krista13katra@gmail.com 

Vision – Kara Evans kevans123.@cableone.net 

  

 

 

Association of Idaho High School Swimming Contacts  (AIHSS) 

 

Executive Director –Julie Prince juprince@msn.com 

Treasurer – Matt Brown matthewybrown@gmail.com 

 

Board of Directors: North – Mike Brosnahan, Rich Swoboda  East – Karen Homstad, 

Caitlin Burr  South – Deb Marria, Aaron Tabor  

 

Insurance information/State Meet EligibilityVerification – Kristy Sligar  

kristinesligar@boisestate.edu 

mailto:wgleason@gmail.com
mailto:tibby4610@hotmail.com
mailto:strokespecific@earthlink.net
mailto:yorkchao@yahoo.com
mailto:hannahlogue@yahoo.com
mailto:tadams5257@yahoo.com
mailto:karen.homstad@gmail.com
mailto:linda.conger@ymcatvidaho.org
mailto:krista13katra@gmail.com
mailto:highschool.swim@yahoo.com
mailto:wgleason@gmail.com
mailto:miaportue@gmail.com
mailto:kgjepsen10@gmail.com
mailto:cburr@sd251.org
mailto:Slomalley101@gmail.com
mailto:djpittard@hotmail.com
mailto:sandcrabgrl@yahoo.com
mailto:mbroz@verizon.net
mailto:rlofgran@q.com
mailto:tjwayland@gmail.com
mailto:denthom1958@msn.com
mailto:hannahlogue@yahoo.com
mailto:tadams5257@yahoo.com
mailto:karen.homstad@gmail.com
mailto:Slomalley101@gmail.com
mailto:jennifer.cluff@yahoo.com
mailto:echilgren@wsd393.org
mailto:trhawkins@peoplepc.com
mailto:rlofgran@q.com
mailto:ketchumtails@msn.com
mailto:kgjepsen10@gmail.com
mailto:linda.conger@ymcatvidaho.org
mailto:krista13katra@gmail.com
mailto:kevans123.@cableone.net
mailto:juprince@msn.com
mailto:matthewybrown@gmail.com
mailto:kristinesligar@boisestate.edu

